LW LW N -

BONALBO BULL RIDE
1/07/2017

OPEN BULL RIDE
Wyatt McAughtries

Matt Goodwin

Joshua Lock

Jason Gulliver

No. Of Competitors: 9
NOVICE BULL RIDE
Dylan Talbot

Clint McAughtrie

Wyatt McAughtrie

No. Of Competitors: 6
U18 JUNIOR BULL RIDE
Breece Flocchini

No. Of Competitors: 3
U15 JUNIOR STEER RIDE
Gus Hebblewhite

No. Of Competitors: 2
7-U12 PODDY RIDE
Rawley McWhirter

No. Of Competitors: 5

$
$733.20

$549.90
$274.95
$274.95

$
$157.50

$115.50
$77.00

$
$212.00

S
$104.00

S
$60.00

PTS
12
/1
70
10

PTS
133
/1
60

PTS
24

PTS
60

PTS
62



