	BONALBO BULL RIDE 1/07/2017		
	OPEN BULL RIDE	\$	PTS
1	Wyatt McAughtries	\$733.20	72
2	Matt Goodwin	\$549.90	71
3	Joshua Lock	\$274.95	70
3	Jason Gulliver	\$274.95	70
	No. Of Competitors: 9		
	NOVICE BULL RIDE	\$	PTS
1	Dylan Talbot	\$157.50	133
2	Clint McAughtrie	\$115.50	71
3	Wyatt McAughtrie	\$77.00	60
	No. Of Competitors: 6		
	U18 JUNIOR BULL RIDE	\$	PTS
1	Breece Flocchini	\$212.00	24
	No. Of Competitors: 3		
	U15 JUNIOR STEER RIDE	\$	PTS
1	Gus Hebblewhite	\$104.00	60
	No. Of Competitors: 2		
	7- U12 PODDY RIDE	\$	PTS
1	Rawley McWhirter	\$60.00	62
	No. Of Competitors: 5		